
2015年

日 距離（ｋｍ） 走行距離（ｋｍ） 給油量（Ｌ） 燃費（ｋｍ/Ｌ）

2月4日 50017 419 使用前

2月7日 51289 1272 436.01 2.92

2月11日 52565 1276 429 2.97

2月19日 53767 1202 405 2.97

2月24日 54463 696 225 3.09

2月27日 55738 1275 428.01 2.98

3月3日 56363 625 225 2.78

3月5日 57963 1600 477.01 3.35

3月10日 58612 649 205.01 3.17

3月12日 60110 1498 417 3.59

3月16日 60807 697 203 3.43 走行距離 給油量 燃費

3月18日 61062 255 85 3.00 使用前計 11045 3535.04 3.12

3月23日 62671 1609 448 3.59 使用後

3月27日 64011 1340 414.01 3.24

4月2日 65167 1156 344 3.36

4月4日 65731 564 151 3.74

4月8日 67208 1477 429 3.44

4月15日 67738 530 177 2.99

4月18日 68716 978 276 3.54

4月22日 70072 1356 402 3.37

4月27日 71049 977 262 3.73

5月8日 72512 1463 444 3.30

5月12日 72813 301 96 3.14

5月15日 74473 1660 455.01 3.65

5月21日 76133 1660 432 3.84

5月23日 76587 454 128 3.55

5月26日 77834 1247 297.01 4.20

6月1日 79189 1355 345 3.93

6月4日 80011 822 209 3.93

6月6日 81648 1637 436 3.75

6月9日 82023 375 120 3.13

6月12日 83340 1317 384 3.43

6月17日 84223 883 263.01 3.36

6月20日 85783 1560 388.01 4.02

6月30日 87193 1410 412 3.42 走行距離 給油量 燃費

7月7日 88969 1776 454.01 3.91 使用後計 27907 7766.06 3.59


